PLYMOUTH

FACTORY SERVICE MANUALS

CHRYSLER/

1960

840-044: exc VALIANT

840-062: VALIANT
1961

840-064: exc VALIANT

(Supplement- use w/ 1961 manual)

840-066: VALIANT

(Supplement- use w/ 1961 VALIANT manual)

1962: 840-054
1963: 840-059
1964: 840-038
1965: 840-060

1966: 840-068
HEMI supplement: 840-081

1967: 840-071
HEMI supplement: 840-089

1968: 840-074
1969: 840-096
1970: 840-097
1971: 840-170
1972: 840-168
1973: 840-019
1974: 840-164

1960: 840-041

1961
840-075: exc LANCER
(Supplement- use w/ 1960 manual)
840-076: LANCER
(Supplement- use w/ 1960 manual)

1962: 840-040
Custom 880 supplement: 840-077
1963: 840-061

Custom 880 supplement: 840-075
Max Wedge sup: 840-080

1964
840-079: exc CUSTOM 880
840-018: CUSTOM 880
1965
840-051: A/B-Body
840-092: C-Body
1966
840-083: A/B-Body
HEMI supplement: 840-089
840-082: C-Body

1967
840-083: A/B-Body
HEMI supplement: 840-089
840-232: C-Body
1968
840-084: A/B-Body
840-085: C-Body
1969
840-08:6 A/B-Body
840-088: C-Body
1970
840-087: A/E-Body
T/A supplement: 840-093
840-029: B-Body
840-163: C-Body
1971: 840-026

1972: 840-030
1973: 840-165
1973: 840-028

1960: 840-026
1961: 840-117

(Supplement- use w/ 1960 manual)

IMPERIAL

1960: 840-116
300F supplement: 840-139
1961: 840-115

(Supplement- use w/ 1960 manual)
300G supplement: 840-138

1962: 840-043
300H supplement: 840-131

1963: 840-130
300] supplement: 840-129

1964: 840-114
300K supplement: 840-140

1965: 840-141
300L supplement: 840-142

1966: 840-237
1967: 840-174
1968: 840-173
1969: 840-172
1970: 840-171
1971: 840-170
1972: 840-168
1973: 840-019
1974: 840-164

FACTORY PARTS MANUALS

ATLAS P/N PLYMOUTH DODGE DESOTO CHRYSLER IMPERIAL

840-090 1960 1960 1960 1960 1960

exc VALIANT
840-236 1960

VALIANT
840-110 1961 1961 1961 1961
840-235 1961
840-032 1962 1962 1962
840-045 1963 1963 1963 1963
840-199 1964 1964 1964 1964
840-261 1965 1965 1965 1965
840-176 1966 1966 1966 1966
840-196 1967 1967 1967 1967
840-156 1968 1968 1968 1968
840-230 1969 1969 1969 1969
840-158 1970-71 1970-71 1970-71 1970-71
840-234 1972 1972 1972 1972
840-200 1973 1973 1973 1973
840-046 1974 1974 1974 1974




A-BODY

1960:
843-100
1961:
843-058
843-101
1962:
843-102
843-096
1963:
843-062
843-154
1964:
843-048
843-034
1965:
843-018
843-094
1966:
843-015
843-102
843-019
1967:
843-104
843-105
843-106
1968:
843-061
843-071
843-064
1969:
843-107
843-010
843-081
1970:
843-011
843-108
1971:
843-012
843-077
1972:
843-004
1973:
843-029
843-109
1974:
843-110
843-111

VALIANT

VALIANT
LANCER

VALIANT
LANCER

VALIANT
DART

VALIANT
DART

B'CUDA/VAL
DART

VALIANT
BARRACUDA
DART

VALIANT
BARRACUDA
DART

VALIANT
BARRACUDA
DART

VALIANT
BARRACUDA
DART

DUSTER/VAL
DART/DEMON

DUSTER/VAL
DART/DEMON

DUSTER/VAL

DUSTER/VAL
DART/DEMON

DUSTER/VAL
DART/DEMON

1960:
843-052
843-037

1961:
843-020
843-113

1962:
843-114
843-115

1963:
843-056
843-033

1964:
843-116
843-035

1965:
843-117
843-041

1966:
843-044
843-050
843-069

1967:
843-047
843-002
843-118

1968:
843-003
843-072
843-153

1969:
843-153
843-066
843-059
843-070

1970:
843-076
843-005
843-074

1971:
843-039
843-013

1972:
843-118
843-007

1973:
843-060
843-016

1974
843-043
843-016

OWNER’'S MANUALS

B-BODY

PLYMOUTH
DART

PLYMOUTH
DART

PLYMOUTH
DODGE

PLYMOUTH
DODGE

PLYMOUTH
DODGE

BELV/SAT
CORONET

BELV/SAT
CORONET
CHARGER

BELV/GTX/SAT
CORONET
CHARGER

BELV/GTX/SAT
CORONET
CHARGER

BELV/GTX/RR
SATELLITE
CORONET
CHARGER

GTX/RR/SAT
CORONET
CHARGER

GTX/RR/SAT
CHARGER/COR

GTX/RR/SAT
CHARGER/COR

RD RUN/SAT
CHARGER/COR

RD RUN/SAT
CHARGER/COR

E-BODY

1970:
843-046
843-079

1971:
843-120
843-121

1972:
843-073
843-122

1973:
843-123
843-078

1974:
843-124
843-125

BARRACUDA
CHALLENGER

BARRACUDA
CHALLENGER

BARRACUDA
CHALLENGER

BARRACUDA
CHALLENGER

BARRACUDA
CHALLENGER

C/Y-BODY

1960:
843-037 DODGE
843-126 DESOTO
843-036 CHRYSLER
843-130 IMPERIAL
1961:
843127 DODGE
843-128 DESOTO
843-129 CHRYSLER
843-131 IMPERIAL
1962:
843-132 DODGE 880
843-030 CHRYSLER
843-133 IMPERIAL
1963:
843-095 DODGE 880
843-065 CHRYSLER
843-134 IMPERIAL
1964:
843-135 DODGE 880
843-027 CHRYSLER
843-055 IMPERIAL

1965:
843-136 FURY

843-137 MON/POL/880

843-008 CHRYSLER
843-051 IMPERIAL
1966:
843-138 FURY
843-155 MONACO/POL
843-025 CHRYSLER
843-053 IMPERIAL
1967:
843-089 FURY
843-139 MONACO/POL
843-014 CHRYSLER
843-140 IMPERIAL
1968:
843-085 FURY/VIP
843-141 MONACO/POL
843-090 CHRYSLER
843-142 IMPERIAL
1969:
843-086 FURY/VIP
843-088 MONACO/POL
843-009 CHRYSLER
843-143 IMPERIAL
1970:
843-092 FURY
843-144 MONACO/POL
843-091 CHRYSLER
843-145 IMPERIAL
1971:
843-146 FURY
843-147 MONACO/POL
843-147 CHRYSLER







